Superior Select Southwest
SUPERIOR VISION ~ ‘ :

accepting children ages:

N/A provider listing

remember that not all providers are contracted for all services and/or discounts. prior to your appointment, confirm services, discounts, and

acceptance of the superior vision plan with the provider.

[ Athens, TX J
—
Mace, Valerie OD 608 S Palestine St 903-675-8440
MARSHALL, MATTHEWOD 1260 S PALESTINE AVE 903-675-8111
LLOYD, MARK 0D 1260 S PALESTINE AVE 903-675-8111
MARSHALL, MATTHEWOD 1260 S PALESTINE AVE 903-675-8111

ROBSON, SHERI LYN OD 222 S PALESTINE ST 903-675-2897

williams, Scott OD 1405 E Tyler St 903-677-5400

The Optical Shop 608 S Palestine St 903-675-6440

Walmart Vision Center 1405 E Tyler St 903-677-5530
|Buliard, TX
The Optical Shop 151 Hwy 89 N 903-894-8217
Canton, TX _I
—
Hawari, Andy OD 301 E Hwy 243 903-287-6317
ROSSON, JAMES OD 603 E HWY 243 903-567-4686

Walmart Vision Center

Gilmer, TX
—

Reed, Alexander OD

903-567-5393

|

903-843-5400

603 Hwy 243 E

101 Simpson St
Roberts, Jadie OD 903-843-5400

903-843-5400

_

903-657-9571

101 Simpson St
Roberts, Shiloh OD 101 Simpson St

lHenderson, TX

CRAIG, DAVID MD 1600 Hwy 79 S
Golden, Dennis OD 2121 USHWY 79 §

903-693-7745

MARSHALL, MATTHEWOD 1600 Hwy 79 S 903-657-9571
LLOYD, MARK OD 1600 Hwy 79 S 903-657-9571
MARSHALL, MATTHEWOD 1800 Hwy 79 § 903-657-9571
MCDONALD, BARBARAOD 1787 HWY 78 S 903-657-153%
McDonald, David OD 1787 HWY 79 S 903-657-1539

Walmart Vision Center 2121 Hwy 79 S 903-657-4702

I

928 S Bolton St 903-586-0521

Jacksonville, TX

Ardifl, John OD

Ragsdale & Martin Opticai
Boone, Raymond OD
The Optical Shop
Hooper, Joshua OD
Hooper, Joshua 0D
Smith, C Damon OD
Smith, C Damon OD
Schuricht, Hans MD
Whitney, Clayton MD
Trinity Optical

Walmart Vision Center

928 S BOLTON

1311 8 Jackson

305 W Rusk St

2026 § Jackson

2026 SOUTH JACKSON
2026 S Jackson

2026 SOUTH JACKSON
2026 SOUTH JACKSON
2026 SOUTH JACKSON
2026 S Jackson

1311 8 Jackson

903-5685-7582
903-586-1514
903-586-9611
903-586-5678
903-586-5678
903-589-7030
903-586-5678
903-586-5678
903-586-5678
903-589-7733
903-589-3714

IKILGORE, X l

Pinkerton, Jeffery OD
Ward, Justin OD
Ward, Sarah OD
Reed, Alexander OD

¢ contact lens
d accepts discounts

800 US HWY 259N
1201 Stene Rd
1201 Stone Rd
1100 Stone Rd

e routine eye exam
q glasses

903-884-3101
903-986-2020
903-986-2020
903-983-2020

1 refractive surgery
f contact lens fit exam

ECF

ECGF
ECGF
ECF

CG

CG

ECGF
ECF
CG

ECGF
ECGF
ECGF

ECGF

ECGF
ECGF
ECGF
CG

ECGF
cG
ECF
CG
ECF
ECGF
ECF
ECF
ECF
ECGF
CG
CcG

ECGF
ECF
ECF
ECGF

Roberts, Jadie OD 1100 Stone Rd 903-983-2020 ECGF
Roberts, Shiloh OD 1100 Stone Rd 903-983-2020 ECGF
Roberts, Jerry OD 1100 Stone Rd 903-983-2020  ECGF
Walmart Vision Center 1201 Stone Rd 903-983-4494  CG
|Lindale, TX |
Cooper, Troy OD 1440 S Main St 903-882-8990 ECF
The Optical Shop 1440 S Main St 903-882-8660 CG
[LONGVIEW, TX
WALLACE, AUGUST OD 103 WEST LOOP 281 #450 903-663-2020 ECGF
DEATON, JOHN OD 1705 JUDSON RD 903-758-4421  ECGF
Eyeglass World 3098 N Eastman Rd 903-704-0301 CG
Eyemart Express 307 W Loop 281 903-663-1868 G
Majors, Gary 0D 307 W Loop 281 903-663-4047  ECF
MARSHALL, MATTHEW OD 2394 HG MOSLEY PARKWAY  903-234-0771 E
LLOYD, MARK OD 2394 HG MOSLEY PARKWAY  803-234-0771 E
MARSHALL, MATTHEW OD 2394 HG MOSLEY PARKWAY  903-234-0771 ECGF
Ward, Justin OD 1506 Judson Rd 903.758-8832 ECGF
Ward, Sarah OD 1506 Judson Rd 903-758-8832 ECGF
LITTLE, MARK OD 1506 JUDSON ROAD 903-758-8832 ECGF
Sam's Club Optical 3310 N 4th St 903-663-5588 CG
Visionworks #97 3500 MCCANN RD STE F-1 cG
WalMart #398 515 EAST LOOP 281 903-663-3198 CG
WalMart #3599 2440 GILMER RD 903-297-3063 CG
Walmart Vision Center 408 Estes Pkwy 903-553-9126 CG
[Mineola, TX |
Gloster, Daniefle OD 135 NE Loop 564 903-569-0180  ECF
DEATON, JOHN OD 908 N PACIFIC 903-569-9944 ECGF
DEATON, JOHN OD 908 NORTH PACIFIC 903-569-9945 ECGF
LONESTAR OPTICAL 908 NORTH PACIFIC 903-569-2244 CG
Hawari, Andy OD 1238 N Pacific 903-569-5432 ECGF
Walmart Vision Center 135 NE Loop 564 903-569-0670  CG
lQUITMAN, TX |
BEVIL, JOHN OD 2476 W ST HIGHWAY 154 903-878-2452 ECGF
{Tyler, TX I
Ly, Dat OD 7924 S Broadway 903-617-6864 ECGF
Cheng, Amald OD 4601 S Broadway 903-534-1300 ECGF
Camero, Charline OD 5050 Troup Hwy 903-534-0755 ECF
de Jenga, Chine OD 3820 HWY 64 W 903-526-3937  ECF
Douglas, Drew OD 510 S SW Loop 323 903-593-2109 ECGF
McGough, John OD 510 S SW Loop 323 903-593-2109 ECGF
DEATON, JOHN OD 1424 E FRONT ST 903-595-4144 ECGF
COOK, ERNEST OD 701 W SOUTHWEST LOOP 323 903-534-4800 ECF
TIMMONS, GAROLD OD 2440 EAST FIFTH STREET 903-505-0500 ECF
FRAZIER, BRYAN OD 2440 EAST FIFTH STREET 903-595-0500 ECF
PRATER, CAREY OD 2440 EAST FIFTH STREET 903-595-0500 ECF
Eyeglass World 4901 S Broadway Ave 903-508-2488 CG
Eyemart Express 4826 S Broadway 903-581-6995 G
Bennett, Eugene OD 4824 S Broadway 903-581-2020 ECGF
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patel-Darne, Tajal OD

MARSHALL, MATTHEW OD

LLOYD, MARK OD

MARSHALL, MATTHEW OD

Ho, Ming MD

Ragsdatle & Martin Optical

Sam's Club Optical
The Optical Shop
Rudd, Neshia OD
Hooper, Joshua OD
Hooper, Joshua OD
LU, MING MD
Smitn, C Damon 0D
Schuricht, Hans MD
Whitney, Clayton MD
Whitney, Clayton MD
Smith, € Damon 0D
Schuricht, Hans MD
Trinity Optical
BETTS, FLOYD OD
Chism, Larry OD
Chism, Larry OD
Visionworks
WalMart #1022
Walmart Vision Center
Walmart Vision Center
WEST, JACOB OD
Le, Mimi OD

Le, Mimi OD

4824 S Broadway

3415 GOLDEN RD

3415 GOLDEN RD

3415 GOLDEN RD

4801 S Broadway Ave
2740 S Broadway Ave
2025 S SW Loop 323
2440 E 5th St

4139 S Broadway

1327 TROUP HIGHWAY
1327 Troup Hwy

1327 TROUP HIGHWAY
1327 TROUP HIGHWAY
1327 TROUP HIGHWAY
1327 TROUP HIGHWAY
1327 Troup Hwy

1327 Troup Hwy

1327 Troup Hwy

1327 Troup Hwy

136 SHELLEY DRIVE
136 Shelley Dr

6801 S Broadway Ave
701 W SW Loop 323
3820 HWY 64 W

5050 Troup Hwy

6801 S Broadway

2547 ELKTON TRAIL
4901 S Broadway Ave

903-581-2020
903-526-0444
903-526-0444
903-526-0444
903-508-2498
903-593-8466
903-697-2296
903-595-0500
903-534-8349
903-531-4733
903-531-4733
903-531-4733
903-5314733
903-631-4733
903-531-4733
903-531-4733
903-531-4733
903-531-4733
903-531-4733
903-561-8686
903-561-8686
903-561-2000
903-581-4292
903-593-7870
903-939-0911
903-581-5794
903-749-2489
903-508-2498

7924 SOUTH BROADWAY STE 20803-617-6864

White Oak, TX

Pinkerton, Jeffery OD

¢ contact fens
d accepts discounts

e routine eye exam
g glasses

-
206 Hwy 80 E

903-295-2015

f refractive surgery
f contact fens fit exam

ECGF

ECGF
ECGF
CG
CG
CG
ECGF
ECGF
ECGF
ECGF
ECF
ECF
ECGF
ECGF
ECF
ECF
CG
ECGF
ECGF
ECF
CcG
CcG
CG
CG
ECGF
ECGF
ECGF

ECGF
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